J AYO JAY® J3 Posterior Deep Lateral (PDL) Backrest

E2620
January 2024
Mark For: Submitting for: O Quote O Order
Date: PO#:
Dealer Acct #:
Dealer: ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION
Dealer Contact: Ship To:
Dealer Address: Attention:
Dealer City: ST: ZIP: Address:
Dealer Phone: ( ) Fax: ( ) Address:
Confirmation Email: Ship To City: ST: ZIP:
Confirm Via: O Fax O Email Ship To Phone: ( ) Fax ( )

The HCPCS CODES herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS CODES,
including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment.

JAY J3 Posterior Deep Lateral (PDL) Back - E2620

BACKREST WIDTH 14" 16" 18" 20"
BACKCANE WIDTHS| 14"- 16" 16"- 18" | 18"- 20" | 20" 22"
MAX. USER TRUNK WIDTH 11" 13" 15" 17"
Lower Thoracic (LT) XlY
|65 (S)
E‘\ \’;’ 8.0" (M)
Mid Thoracic (MT) XlyY A
T 112,07 (S)
(] |
4 [/ |13.5" (M)
N 15.0" (T)
| ——————————————————
Upper Thoracic (UT) | XY
- 16.5" J3PDLUTSxxSH [ O 14 $858[016 $858|018 $858|00120 $858
5 o (é) 7.5"] 5.8"| JBPDLUTSxxFS | O 14 $910[016 $910jO018 $910[020 $910
o |, . J3PDLUTSxxTH | O 14 $910l016 $910[0 18 $910[020 $910
E {Ju U'h} 18.0" J3PDLUTMxxSH | O 14 $858[0 16 $858|018 $858]020 $858 BACK
S ' I m |2 J3PDLUTMxxFS | O 14 $910[016 $910jO018 $910[020 $910 HEIGHT
a |} / J3PDLUTMxxTH| O 14 $910[O016 $910/018 $910[020 $910
k = 105" J3PDLUTTXxSH | O 14 $858[001 16 $858|0 18 $858]020 $858 (Inches)
(1'7 9.3"|6.8"| JBPDLUTTXXFS | O 14 $910[016 $910jO018 $910[020 $910
J3PDLUTTXTH [ O 14 $910]l016 $910[0 18  $910[O020 $910
Shoulder Height (SH) | X | Y
B 210 J3PDLSHSxxSH | O 14 $858[016 $858|0118 $858|020 $858
T (é) 8" | 6" | JBPDLSHSxxFS | O 14 $910O016 $910[018 $910[020 $910
Sl J3PDLSHSxxTH | O 14 $910/016 $910[0 18 $910[020  $910)
" H H\' 22,57 J3PDLSHMxxSH 016 $858|018 $858|020 $858
Y o 8.8"| 6.5"| J3PDLSHMxxFS 016 $910[018 $910[020 $910
\‘ | J3PDLSHMxxTH 016 $910[0 18  $910]020 $910
SRV Iy J3PDLSHTxxSH 018 $858|020 $858
(1'7 9.5"| 7.3"| J3PDLSHTXxFS 018 $910[020 $910
J3PDLSHTxxTH 018 $910[020 $910

Note: Hardware choices are not offered on every size of J3 Backrest, only options listed above are available.

MOUNTING HARDWARE OPTIONS

SH
TH
FS
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JAY J3 Back Accessories

All JAY J3 Back accessories are optional. All accessories will be factory mounted as much as possible to insure proper shipping (If selected below).

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

a N/A Ship Back on Chair (Chair to be ordered separately) N/C O

Headrests

N/A

Ship accessories mounted on back

Use this section for selecting headrest. Head supports are not available on LT Back Shells

STEP 1

Select your HEADREST POST

Please select one box from the below Headrest Mount & Bracket choices.

v
] J3HEDX
] J3HEDL
] J3HEDL2
(%2
>
>
<

Option # HCPCS

E1028
E1028
E1028

Definition
Axys Mount & Bracket
LINX Mount & Bracket
LINX? Mount & Bracket

?

LINX

Price v

$254.00 m}

$324.00 m]

$355.00 m}

N X

Pas

z Z

| (@]
STEP 2

Select your HEADREST PAD

Please select one box from the below Headrest Pad choices.

14
10
8
HUPL
HUPM
HUPS

OooooOooao

E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955

PLUSH

J3PLSH14 - 14" Plush Pad $201.00 O
J3PLSH10 - 10" Plush Pad $186.00 ]
J3PLSHS - 8" Plush Pad $186.00 O
J3HUPL - HeadsUp Lrg: 5.3" Lng Arms $358.00 ]
J3HUPM - HeadsUp Med: 4.1" Sht Arms $358.00 O
J3HUPS - HeadsUp Sml: 3.5" Sht Arms $358.00 ]

[m]

STEP 1 - Headrest Post

+

VW "N &

Heads Up

Adjust-A-Plush

Option #
J3HEDO
J3HEDC
J3HEDF

AAPS

AAPM

AAPN
CL
CM
PL
PM

STEP 2 - Headrest Pad #

Example = JBHEDX Example = 14
Universal Mounting Plate
O J3UHM K0108 Universal Headrest Mounting Plate Only $60.00
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HCPCS
E1028
E1028
E1028

E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955
E0955

Contour Cradle

Definition
ONYX Mount & Bracket
Cobra Mount & Bracket
Cobra Flip Back Mount and Bracket

COBRA
COBRA Flipback

J3AAPS - Adjust-A-Plush Standard (Lg)
J3AAPS - Adjust-A-Plush Medium
J3AAPN - Adjust-A-Plush Narrow (Sm)
J3CRDLLG - Lrg Contour Cradle Pad
J3CRDLMD - Med Contour Cradle Pad
J3CPLULG - Large C-Plush Pad
J3CPLUMD - Medium C-Plush Pad

N/C

Price
$229.00
$320.00
$385.00

$301.00
$301.00
$301.00
$179.00
$166.00
$179.00
$179.00

Completed JAY J3 Headrest #

Example = JBHEDX14




Oooano

J3LAT4X4FX
J3LAT4X5FX
J3LAT4X6FX

JLATSA44L
JLAT4X4
JSAMNTL
JLATSA45L
JLAT4X5
JSAMNTL
JLATSA46L
JLAT4X6
JSAMNTL
JLATSAG64L
JLAT6X4
JSAMNTL
JLATSAG65L
JLAT6X5
JSAMNTL
JLATSAG66L
JLAT6X6
JSAMNTL

JLATRSA44L
JLAT4X4
JRSAMNTL
JLATRSA45L
JLAT4X5
JRSAMNTL
JLATRSA46L
JLAT4X6
JRSAMNTL
JLATRSA64L
JLAT6X4
JRSAMNTL
JLATRSA65L
JLAT6X5
JRSAMNTL
JLATRSA66L
JLAT6X6
JRSAMNTL

Lateral Supports
Use this section for selecting laterals and hardware. Lateral supports are not available on Lower Thoracic Back Shells

Lateral Thoracic Support (Fixed)

Includes fixed mounting hardware. Lateral pads use 3DX covers with 1/2" Sunmate foam in the core

E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 4" Height FIXED $287.00 O J3LAT6X4FX @ E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 4" Height FIXED
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 5" Height FIXED $287.00 O J3LAT6X5FX = E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 5" Height FIXED
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 6" Height FIXED $287.00 O J3LAT6X6FX @ E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 6" Height FIXED
Swing-Away Lateral Thoracic Support
Includes: Swing-away mounting hardware, left and right lateral are independent. Different types and sizes can be selected for each side.
Left Side Right Side
LAT 4X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA44R LAT 4X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 4" Height $144.00 JLAT4X4 E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 4" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 4X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA45R LAT 4X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 5" Height $144.00 JLAT4X5 E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 5" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR' E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 4X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA46R LAT 4X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 6" Height $144.00 JLAT4X6 [E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 6" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA64R LAT 6X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 4" Height $144.00 JLAT6X4 E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 4" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR' E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA65R LAT 6X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 5" Height $144.00 JLAT6X5 [E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 5" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $446.00 O JLATSA66R LAT 6X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 6" Height $144.00 JLAT6X6 [E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 6" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $302.00 JSAMNTR' E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right

(70 Rotational Swing-Away Lateral Thoracic Support

Includes: Rotational swing-away mounting hardware, left and right lateral are independent. Different types and sizes can be selected for each side.

Left Side Right Side
LAT 4X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 [0 JLATRSA44R LAT 4X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 4" Height $144.00 JLAT4X4 E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 4" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 4X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 O JLATRSA45R LAT 4X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 5" Height $144.00 JLAT4X5 E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 5" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 4X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 [0 JLATRSA46R LAT 4X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 4" Depth X 6" Height $144.00 JLAT4X6 [E0956 Lateral 4" Depth X 6" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 O JLATRSA64R LAT 6X4 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 4" Height $144.00 JLAT6X4 E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 4" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 [0 JLATRSA65R LAT 6X5 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 5" Height $144.00 JLAT6X5 [E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 5" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
LAT 6X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - LH $502.00 O JLATRSA66R LAT 6X6 W/ S/A MOUNTS - RH
E0956 LATERAL 6" Depth X 6" Height $144.00 JLAT6X6 [E0956 Lateral 6" Depth X 6" Height
E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Left $358.00 JRSAMNTR E1028 Lateral Swing Away Mount - Right
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$287.00
$287.00
$287.00

$446.00
$144.00
$302.00
$446.00
$144.00
$302.00
$446.00
$144.00
$302.00
$446.00
$144.00
$302.00
$446.00
$144.00
$302.00
$446.00
$144.00
$302.00

$502.00
$144.00
$358.00
$502.00
$144.00
$358.00
$502.00
$144.00
$358.00
$502.00
$144.00
$358.00
$502.00
$144.00
$358.00
$502.00
$144.00
$358.00



Chest Straps, Harnesses and Brackets

Use this section for selecting harnesses. Harnesses are not available on Lower Thoracic Back Shells

CHEST STRAPS & HARNESSES (includes strap guides & mounting hardware)

O J3HRNCOS E0960 Center Opening w/ Buckle (Sml) $174.00 (] J3HRNTDS E0960 Contoured-Dynamic Pull Down (Sml) $174.00
O J3HRNCOM E0960 Center Opening w/ Buckle (Med) $174.00 O J3HRNTDM E0960 Contoured-Dynamic Pull Down (Med) $174.00
O J3HRNCOL E0960 Center Opening w/ Buckle (Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNTDL E0960 Contoured-Dynamic Pull Down (Lrg) $174.00
O J3HRNCOX E0960 Center Opening w/ Buckle (X-Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNTDX E0960 Contoured-Dynamic Pull Down (X-Lrg) $174.00
O J3HRNCDS E0960 Classic-Dynamic Pull Down (Sml) $174.00 (] J3HRNTSS E0960 Contoured-Structured Pull Down (Sml) $174.00
O J3HRNCDM E0960 | Classic-Dynamic Pull Down (Med) $174.00 O J3HRNTSM E0960 Contoured-Structured Pull Down (Med) $174.00
O J3HRNCDL E0960 Classic-Dynamic Pull Down (Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNTSL E0960 Contoured-Structured Pull Down (Lrg) $174.00
O J3HRNCDX E0960 | Classic-Dynamic Pull Down (X-Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNTSX E0960 Contoured-Structured Pull Down (X-Lrg) $174.00
O J3HRNCSS E0960  Classic-Structured Pull Down (Sml) $174.00 (] J3HRNPSS E0960 Padded Anterior Trunk Straps (Sml) $162.00
O J3HRNCSM E0960 Classic-Structured Pull Down (Med) $174.00 O J3HRNPSM E0960 Padded Anterior Trunk Straps (Med) $162.00
O J3HRNCSL E0960 Classic-Structured Pull Down (Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNPSL E0960 Padded Anterior Trunk Straps (Lrg) $162.00
O J3HRNCSX E0960 Classic-Structured Pull Down (X-Lrg) $174.00 (] J3HRNPSX E0960 Padded Anterior Trunk Straps (X-Lrg) $162.00
— = — —- — ~—— - |
[ G\ // —\, / IC__._._.\L -
* ) 1 N ~ |
oQ— | —J O b
N | //,r,\\ ALY
i ]} ) C— i — /%\
| < l | < | | —<— [
Classic Style Contour Style Center-Opening with Buckle
A B C D E F G H A B C D E| F G H A B C
S 15" 45" 2" 9" 4" 4" | 2" 85" S 15" 45" 2" 9" | 1" 4" 2" 85" S 123" 9" 6.5"
M 19" 55" 2" 11" 5" 5" 3" 95" M 185" 55" 2" 11" 1" | 5" 25" 9.5" M 14.3" 11" 9.8"
L 225"65" 2" 13" 6" 6" 3.5"10.5" L 225"6.5" 2" 13"/ 15" 6" 3.5"10.5" L 15.5"11.5" 9.8"
XL 25.5" 6.5" 2.5" 14" 7" | 7" 45" 115" XL 25.5" 6.5" 2.5" 14" 15" 7" 45" 115" XL 17.5"12.8" 10"
GUIDE BRACKETS & HARDWARE ONLY
O J3GPSG K0108 Shoulder Strap Guides $47.00 O J3HHP K0108 Hardware Pack Only $23.00
VANITY FLAP
O 117096 K0108 12" to 14" Wide $51.00 (| 117099 K0108 18" to 20" Wide $51.00
O 117097 K0108 14" to 16" Wide $51.00 (| 117100 K0108 20" to 22" Wide $51.00
O 117098 K0108 16" to 18" Wide $51.00
INNER COVER
To order a optional inner cover enter a additional line item by adding "IC" to the front of your desired J3 back part number and remove your hardware suffix.
O Add "IC" K0108 | Inner Cover $144.00
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